
 

Letter of Transmittal 

Date:  May 22, 2012 

 
To:  Daniel Hendrick 
 Madison Coatings 
 15657 S. 70th Court 
 Orland Park, IL 60462  

From: Denise Domalewski, Contract Administrator 
Village of Orland Park 
14700 S. Ravinia Ave. 
Orland Park, IL 60462 
708-403-6173 
708-403-9212 (fax) 
ddomalewski@orland-park.il.us 

 Mr. Hendrick, 
 
Attached are the signed change order proposals for the pool structure painting.  I realize the work has 
already been complete, but please keep these documents in your file as addenda to the original contract 
dated April 3, 2012.  Purchase Order #12-001090 has been increased for the change.  This item was officially 
Board of Trustee approved May 21, 2012. 
 
Regards, 
 
 
 
 














	letter of transmittal CO 5.22.12
	2012-0286 Pool Painting Chng Order - Madison

